OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.
ISIN:  AU0000082489

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/09 08:10:07

Price
1.04 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

0.00% (0.00)

AU0000082489
OBL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Financial
Stock
183 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

1.04 AUD (4,608)
1.055 AUD (47,507)
1.05 AUD

1.0525 AUD

1.03 AUD

1.04 AUD

1.042461 AUD
182,132

189,865.53

675

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

IMF

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

1.00

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04
2024/07/03
2024/07/02

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU0000082489&ID_NOTATION=4041297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b76977bf76221c75652e6b937f45b023c4c5c7b6b31a112b4280fd3db552cf7f&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a60b94eef9f05862&time=1720621623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baa9eb2246ba4c989d3da8d20b93f4e28ebd817ed4b5d4ddcbc0adfbc579bbef&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bb00dbeea65dbd390&time=1720621623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2469ec6e606a18616ade32ecb74ed1bb88564722716307ef2adc314208be244e&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fce776a9e11f24bdc&time=1720621623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395630
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aecb8ed97569e97dd36db1882522c49b8b57c48459b72c92d5bd9741a16e699a&idfile=60630&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60630%2F2024-07-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=66d34beb9a13cc63e&time=1720621623&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db41b1e5fbead97fa9d873e07f130a52b0fe02883e718296f05fc976d863ca17&idfile=60619&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60619%2F2024-07-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6046a714a298faa70&time=1720621623&tool=RSC

OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

Details

2024/07/09 08:10:07

Price
1.04 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AU0000082489
Symbol OBL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap 183 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.04 AUD (4,608)
Ask (Ask size) 1.055 AUD (47,507)
Open 1.05 AUD
High 1.0525 AUD
Low 1.03 AUD
Close (prev. day) 1.04 AUD
VWAP 1.042461 AUD
Volume (pcs) 182,132
Trading volume 189,865.53
Number of trades 675
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -22.39% -60.75% -70.87%
Perf (abs.) -0.30 -1.61 -2.53
Beta 0.69 1.01 0.92
Volatility 67.71 57.81 48.42
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spofitelna

5.00
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3.00

2.00
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2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Hamburg

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
08

2024/07/
09

2024/07/
09

2024/07/
09

2024/07/

Time

22:02

10:33

08:05

08:03

08:20

Price
(mio.)

0.645 EUR 0.00

0.645 EUR 0.00
0.645 EUR 0.00
0.645 EUR 0.00

0.65 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

1.04 AUD (337,940)
0.98 AUD (690,762)
1.21 AUD (824,802)
1.59 AUD (721,332)

1.77 AUD (2024/02/20)

0.67 AUD (2024/05/21)

2.99 AUD (2023/07/31)

0.67 AUD (2024/05/21)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=4041297
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=290921129
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=397693955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244145
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4109955

OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Australian Securities
Exchange

09

2024/05/ 15:37 0.61USD 0.01
08

2024/07/ 08:11 0.64 EUR 0.00
09

2024/07/ 08:10 1.04 AUD 0.19
09

675
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214363857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281554988

OMNI BRIDGEWAY LTD.

Company profile
Company Logo

(“ OMNI

J BRIDGEWAY

Contact Details
OMNI BRIDGEWAY

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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